Navarro HS Football Game HOMECOMING (Home - Panther Stadium) -

September 25, 2025

*Mums & Garters can be worn ONLY if they have a neck or arm strap - no pins are allowed to go through

6:45 AM

12:50 PM

1:00 PM

1:20 PM

1:30 PM

3:50 PM

4:15 PM

5:00 PM

5:05 PM

5:45 PM

6:05 PM

6:10 PM

the uniform*
We are wearing jerseys ALL school day!

Morning Rehearsal

Dismissed from class & Head to band hall (C lunch eat in band hall)
Warm up

Move to gym

Pep Rally

School ends

Dinner served in the Cafeteria

Hard stop on dinner being served - but you may continue to eat (clean up after
yourselves! )

Uniform Check Out
Inspection in Band Hall (in arcs, silent &2))

Needed:
e Faces clean shaven
Show Hair
No jewelry (studs earrings only)
No nail polish (white french tips only)
Jersey
Compression shorts
Marching Shoes
Long Black Socks
Gloves & Gauntlets
Flip Folder - (need Fight Song, School Song, All | Do is Win, Carry on, Don’t Stop
Believing, Gonna Fly Now, Hey Baby, I'm Still Standing, Land of 1000, Paint it
Black, September, Seven Nation, Sweet Caroline, Stand Shorts, Feel It Still)
e Breathing Tube & Tuner
FULL water jug

Block up and tune in the heat

Cadence to Tailgate
Play Fight Song & Seven Nation

BAND ENTERING STADIUM
Warm-up in stands

Game starts


https://goo.gl/maps/GzLXmtyqEFpAGwjZ6

10:50 PM Perforamance ends, pick up ALL TRASH (%), head to Band Hall

11:00 PM Uniform Check-in (DO NOT hang up your uniform until AFTER being checked by
uniform staff!) - Directors will be present to help reinforce uniform check-in procedures

11:15 PM Make Band Hall neat (&), go home



