Navarro HS Football Game HOMECOMING (Home - Panther Stadium) - September 25, 2025

Mums & Garters can be worn ONLY if they have a neck or arm strap - no pins are allowed to go through the uniform

We are wearing jerseys ALL school day!

we are wearing jerseys ALL school day:	
6:45 AM	Morning Rehearsal
12:50 PM	Dismissed from class & Head to band hall (C lunch eat in band hall)
1:00 PM	Warm up
1:20 PM	Move to gym
1:30 PM	Pep Rally
3:50 PM	School ends
4:15 PM	Dinner served in the Cafeteria
5:00 PM	Hard stop on dinner being served - but you may continue to eat (clean up after yourselves!)
5:05 PM	Uniform Check Out
5:45 PM	Inspection in Band Hall (in arcs, silent 🤫)
	Needed: Faces clean shaven Show Hair No jewelry (studs earrings only) No nail polish (white french tips only) Jersey Compression shorts Marching Shoes Long Black Socks Gloves & Gauntlets Flip Folder - (need Fight Song, School Song, All I Do is Win, Carry on, Don't Stop Believing, Gonna Fly Now, Hey Baby, I'm Still Standing, Land of 1000, Paint it Black, September, Seven Nation, Sweet Caroline, Stand Shorts, Feel It Still) Breathing Tube & Tuner FULL water jug
6:05 PM	Block up and tune in the heat
6:10 PM	Cadence to Tailgate Play Fight Song & Seven Nation
6:15 PM	BAND ENTERING STADIUM
6:20 PM	Warm-up in stands
7:30 PM	Game starts
Halftime	Homecoming Court - American Homecoming Ballad
Post Game	Perform Full Tilt

10:50 PM	Perforamance ends, pick up ALL TRASH (), head to Band Hall
11:00 PM	Uniform Check-in (DO NOT hang up your uniform until AFTER being checked by uniform staff!) - Directors will be present to help reinforce uniform check-in procedures
11:15 PM	Make Band Hall neat (), go home